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MOUNTING PLATE FOR 19" CASE AND SUBRACK

Mounting plate for heavy components or proprietary
electronic assemblies. Suitable for RatiopacPRO/-AIR,
CompacPRO and EuropacPRO.

Guide rails Type 4,4" and type strengthened cannot be used in
combination with a mounting plate. Top / bottom cover which
will be inserted into the groove of the light (type L) horizontal
rails cannot be used in combination with a mounting plate.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

For assembly of heavy components
Mounting plate, full width: The mounting plate is as wide as the subrack/system case and is fixed to the side panels
Mounting plate, partial width: The partial width mounting plate fixed to the side panel by means of an assembly strip

The chassis plate can’t be combined with EMC top- / bottom covers

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2
Catalo Package Product Product
9 Rack Width g ) Works With Material

Number Quantity Type Family

EuropacPRO,

) CompacPRO, )

34562-752 84 HP 1 Mounting Plate ) Subracks Aluminum

RatiopacPRO,

PropacPRO

EuropacPRO,
34562-756 84 HP 1 Mounting Plate  RatiopacPRO, Subracks Aluminum

CompacPRO


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-752
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-756

Catalog
Number

34562-760

34562-748

34562-870

34562-871

34562-745

34562-746

34562-747

34562-749

34562-750

34562-751

34562-753

34562-754

34562-755

34562-757

Rack Width

84 HP

84 HP

84 HP

84 HP

28 HP

42 HP

63 HP

28 HP

42 HP

63 HP

28 HP

42 HP

63 HP

28 HP

Package
Quantity

ProductType

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Product
Family

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO

EuropacPRO
EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO

EuropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO

EuropacPRO,
CompacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
PropacPRO

EuropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO,
PropacPRO

EuropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO

EuropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO

EuropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO

EuropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
CompacPRO

Works With

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-760
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-748
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-870
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-871
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-745
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-746
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-747
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-749
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-750
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-751
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-753
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-754
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-755
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-757

:I?ltr::)oegr Rack Width ;anl:‘at?; ProductType ::::il:;t Works With  Material
EuropacPRO,

34562-758 42 HP 1 Mounting Plate  RatiopacPRO, Subracks Aluminum
CompacPRO
EuropacPRO,

34562-759 63 HP 1 Mounting Plate  RatiopacPRO, Subracks Aluminum
CompacPRO

Table 2/2

Catalog Number Certifications

34562-752 RoHS

34562-756 RoHS

34562-760 RoHS

34562-748 RoHS

34562-870

34562-871

34562-745 RoHS

34562-746 RoHS

34562-747 RoHS

34562-749 RoHS

34562-750 RoHS

34562-751 RoHS

34562-753 RoHS

34562-754 RoHS

34562-755 RoHS

34562-757 RoHS

34562-758 RoHS

34562-759 RoHS

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order assembly kit for mounting plate separately.
Other versions on request.

Fixing strips required for partial width, please order separately.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-758
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-759
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-752
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-756
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-760
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-748
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-870
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-871
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-745
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-746
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-747
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-749
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-750
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-751
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-753
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-754
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-755
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-757
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-758
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc34562-759

misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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